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Example of an existing greenway, Briarcliff Estates, Bourbonnais, IL
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Rock Creek muti-use bridge, Kankakee River State Park Bike Trail
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Figure 1 - Historical Population Trend
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Source : U.S. Census Bureau
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Figure 2 - Growth Area
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Source: Kankakee County Housing & Manufactured Home Report, 1997
 Kankakee County Planning Department
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Figure 3 - Map of Grand Illinois Trail
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Figure 5 - I&M Canal to Iroquois - IDOT
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Figure 6 - Artist concept of the proposed parkway
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Figure 7 - Proposed Wauponsee Glacial Trail
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ROAD NAME VOLUME SPEED MIX PARKING SIGHT INTERSECTIONS

1000 S ROAD 550 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 5

18000 W ROAD 750 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 10

6000 S ROAD >150 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 14

2000 N ROAD 1150 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 15

5000 W ROAD >150 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 2

1500 N ROAD 1300 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 14

5000 S ROAD 175 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 2

IL RT. 113 2800 35-55 MEDIUM NO FAIR 5

RIVER ROAD 1100 35-55 LIGHT NO GOOD 10

500 E ROAD 75 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 2

1500 E ROAD NA 30-55 LIGHT NO GOOD 1

CURTIS AVENUE >1000 30 LIGHT YES GOOD 10

HICKORY STREET NA 30 LIGHT YES FAIR 7
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WALL STREET 11800 30 MEDIUM YES FAIR 8

COBB BOULEVARD 2500 25 LIGHT YES GOOD 9

RIVER STREET 14600 30 LIGHT YES FAIR 12

DUANE BOULEVARD NA 30 LIGHT YES GOOD 11

JUSTINE DRIVE NA 25 LIGHT YES GOOD 2

GREENWOOD AVENUE 2600 25 LIGHT YES GOOD 15

6TH AVENUE NA 25 LIGHT YES GOOD 3

KENNEDY DRIVE 22200 35 HEAVY YES GOOD 5

RIVER DRIVE NA 25 LIGHT YES GOOD 3

EUCLID AVENUE NA 20 LIGHT YES GOOD 4

BROADWAY STREET 10500 25 MEDIUM YES GOOD 20

ARMOUR ROAD 19100 40 HEAVY YES GOOD 9

NORTHFIELD ROAD NA 20 LIGHT YES GOOD 4

CARDINAL DRIVE >2500 35 LIGHT SOME GOOD 2

LARRY POWER ROAD 1950 35-55 MEDIUM NO GOOD 3

CAREER CENTER ROAD 2950 30-55 LIGHT NO GOOD 3

BRIARCLIFF LANE 4700 30 LIGHT YES GOOD 8

CANTERBERRY LANE NA 30 LIGHT YES GOOD 3

BROWN BOULEVARD 1250 30 LIGHT NO GOOD 10

BETHEL DRIVE 1500 30 LIGHT YES GOOD 4

6000 N ROAD >150 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 6

9000 N ROAD 4650 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 12

BRIDGE STREET 3300 30 MEDIUM YES GOOD 7

7000 S ROAD 900 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 27

YOUTH CAMP ROAD 550 55 LIGHT NO FAIR 1

SANDBAR ROAD 800 55 LIGHT SOME GOOD 4

HIGHLAND ROAD 350 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 14

EAGLE ISLAND ROAD 450 55 LIGHT NO FAIR 7

RIVER SOUTH DRIVE 750 55 LIGHT NO FAIR 6

COUNTY HIGHWAY 13 1200 55 MEDIUM NO GOOD 1

COUNTY HIGHWAY 52 1150 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 16

18000 E ROAD 150 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 2

IL RT. 114 4650 35-55 HEAVY SOME GOOD 17

IL RT. 1 5300 35-55 HEAVY SOME GOOD 12

HAWKINS STREET NA 30 LIGHT YES FAIR 15

3000 E ROAD 1200 55 LIGHT NO GOOD 2
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Residential Zones

All Other Zones
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(Adapted from the City of Portland, OR - Title 33
Planning and Zoning Code - 1/1/91, the Bourbonnais Municipal Code, and other various sources.)
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”

The Regional Planning Commission will play a supporting role in

coordinating the development of this Plan through planning and coordination services to

local agencies.  The KCRPC will not, however, be building any of the trails or acquiring

any land for greenways.”
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Zoning
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Planned Unit Development (PUD)

Subdivision Regulations
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Call for Action
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Figure 8 - Typical Bikepath Designs on
Roadways

Figure 9 - Typical Rails to Trails Cross-
Sections

Figure 10 - Trail Design
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Figure 11 - Bikepath Classification
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